GUTTER 13 AR

60 m inne og ute

8,05(u)Wyvind Patricksson 2000
8,05 William Peurton 2022
8,07  Fredrik Patricksson 2007
8,18 Sondre Wikshaland 2004

8,31 Harald Bi';arsvik 1999

8,41 Mats W. Marrot 2016
8,43(u)Thomas Muri Stokke 2002
8,52(u)Oskar Gram Amundsen 2023
8,54(u)Kien Truong 2024
8,55(u)Mats William Marrot 2016
8,57 Peder Tangen 2010
8,57 Noah Schibbye 2023
8,59(u)Jorgen Halmoy 2021
8,60(u)Markus Rooth 2014
100 m
12,94 Fredrik Patricksson 2007
13,21 Sondre Wikshaland 2004
13,52 Harald Bjersvik 1999
13,60 Thomas Muri Stokke 2002
14,03 Markus Rooth 2014
14,17 Noah Schibbye 2023
14,18 Oskar Gram Amundsen 2023
14,18 Asmund Gjone-Sandnes 2023
14,31 Morten Halmoy 2023
14,41 Sebastian Marrot 2013
150 m
21,44 Oskar Gram Amundsen 2023
200 m
26,52 Sondre Wikshaland 2004
27,30 Fredrik Patricksson 2007
27,76 Gustav Moe 2016
27,76 Morten Halmoy 2023
27,80 Jacob Landmark Sahlin 2024

27,93 Harald Bi'ﬂrsvik 1999

28,03 Jorgen Halmoy 2021
28,09 Kien Truong 2024
28,31 Noah Schibbye 2023

28,46 Storm Faie-Schi'Qll 2024

28,57 Markus Rooth 2014

26,57
27,13
27,19
27,42
27,67
28,28

29,02
29,11

29,65
29,83
29,89
29,91

433m
43,94

1,03,37
1,06,48

1,35,26
1,38,53
1,389

1,39,75
1,40,10
1,41,06

1,42,34
1,42,35
1,42,50

1,41,85
1,43,77
1,45,78
1,48,35
1,51,25

2,20,0
2,21,3
2,22,08
2,22,09

200 m inne

William Peurton
Sondre Wikshéland
Jorgen Halmeoy
Fredrik Patricksson
Mats William Marrot
Markus Rooth

Harald Bjoersvik
Sondre Ragkenes

Oskar Gram Amundsen
Morten Halmey
Etonam Donkor-Leh
Jacob Landmark Sahlin

300 m
Bjorn Lie
Mats William Marrot

400 m
Jorgen Halmeoy
Noah Schibbye

600 m

Mats William Marrot
Gustav Moe

Borre Gammelsrud
Wilhelm Deinboll
Kristoffer Hval
Sondre Wikshéland

Mathias Bjerke Pedersen
Jorgen Halmeoy
Sondre Rekenes

600 m inne

Mats William Marrot
Noah Schibbye
Sondre Rokenes
Jorgen Halmeoy
Audun Uberg-Carlsen

800 m

Geir Eriksen

Helge Ekeberg
Gustav Moe

Geir Ove Andersen

2022
2004
2021
2007
2016
2014

1999
2016

2023
2023
2010
2024

1968
2016

2021
2023

2016
2016
1970
2018
2016
2004

2014
2021
2016

2016
2023
2016
2021
2023

1982
1983
2016
1992



Espen Svae

Ruben Andersen
Svein Erik Torp

Pél Svenningsen

800 m inne

Pél Svenningsen
2.25,37 Mats William Marrot

1000 m
Olav Haraldseid
Svein Erik Torp

1500 m
4,45,27 Wilhelm Deinboll
4,48 41 Gustav Moe
5,00,16 Theodor Berre Jacobsen
5,05,14 Mathias Bjerke Pedersen
Sondre Rokenes

1500 m inne
5.17,36 Kiristoffer Hval
5,25,16 Erlend Halmoy

60 m hekk (76,2 cm)
9,38 Mats William Marrot
9,79 Markus Rooth

9,98  Oskar Gram Amundsen
10,18 Haékon Ringdal

10,40 Noah Schibbye

10,65 Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023
10,70 Sondre Reokenes

11,29 William Peurton
11,33 Asmund Gjone-Sandnes
11,37 Jacob Landmark Sahlin

60 m hekk (76,2 cm) inne

9,83 Mats William Marrot
10,26 Oskar Gram Amundsen
10,63 Markus Rooth

10,65 Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023
10,94 Hékon Ringdal

11,16 Noah Schibbye

11,22 Storm Faye-Schjell

11,24 Jacob Landmark Sahlin

1982
1990
1979
1984

1984
2016

1979
1979

2018
2016
2014
2014
2016

2016
2018

2016
2014

2023
2008
2023

2016

2022
2023
2024

2016
2023
2014

2008
2023
2024
2024

200 m hekk (68,0 cm)
30,05 Mats William Marrot
30,95 Markus Rooth

32,19 Oskar Gram Amundsen
32,25 Sondre Rokenes

33,54 Noah Schibbye

34,69 Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023
35,57 Sebastian Marrot

300 m hekk (76,2 ¢cm)
46,51 Mats William Marrot

Haide

1,56 Mats William Marrot
1,54 Markus Rooth

1,51 Sondre Reokenes

1,50 Knut Hulaas

1,50  Erik Thyness

1,50 Noah Schibbye

1,45 Per Tiller

1,45 Ivar Krogh

1,45 Thomas Torgalsen
1,45 Ketil Olsholt

1,45 Henning Braten

1,45 Magnus Eide Gotfredsen

1,45 Storm Faie-Schi'ﬂll 2024
Haide inne

1,55  Erik Thyness

1,55 Sondre Wikshaland
1,52 Mats William Marrot
1,48 Markus Rooth

1,46  Sondre Rekenes

1,42  Trygve Olsen

1,40 Magnus Eide Gotfredsen
1,40  Peder Tangen

1,35 Oskar Gram Amundsen
1,35 Tarjei Skjerping Johnsen
1,35  Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023

Stav
2,35 Knut Hulaas
2,35 Varg Klavenes 1963
2,35 Tommy Schierning
2,25 Olav Hallanger

1963

1963
1963



2,02

2,01
2,00

Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023

Markus Rooth
Kjetil Drolsum Sandnes

Stav inne

2,

2,05
2,00
1,90
1,90

5,26

10  Noah Schibbye

Ola Moksnes

Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023
Asmund Gjone-Sandnes
Oskar Gram Amundsen

Lengde

Henning Bréten
Thomas Torgalsen
Mats William Marrot
Markus Rooth
@yvind Patricksson
Sondre Wikshédland
Erik Thyness
Fredrik Patricksson
Bérd Bjerknes

Lengde inne
Sondre Wikshaland
Fredrik Patricksson

Ketil Olsholt

Jorgen Halmoy

Mats William Marrot
Henning Bréten
Harald Bjersvik
William Peurton
Odin Hallquist
Martin Ringdal
Marius Hildonen Madsen
Sondre Reokenes

Oskar Gram Amundsen
Noah Schibbye

2010

Tresteg

11,32 Mats William Marrot 2016
11,20 Henning Braten 1982
10,43 Hékon Ringdal 2008
10,21 Markus Rooth 2014
10,20 Oskar Gram Amundsen 2023
10,18 Andreas Torgalsen 1999
10,18 Magnus Eide Gotfredsen 2005

10,10 Noah Schibbye 2023

Tresteg inne
10,41 Mats William Marrot

2016

9,49 Sondre Rokenes 2016
9,22  Oskar Gram Amundsen 2023
8,74  Noah Schibbye 2023
8,45  Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023
Heyde uten tillep
1,30  Qyvind Patricksson 2000
1,15 Bengt Andresen 1985
1,15 Magnus Eide Gotfredsen 2005
1,13 Torgeir Daler 1960
1,13 Mikael Borge 2010
1,13 Eivind T. Wikshaland 2010
1,10  Geir Tangenes 1979
1,10  Martin Ringdal 2004
1,10 Sondre Rekenes 2016
Lengde uten tillop

2,56  Oyvind Patricksson 2000
2,53  Stein Michelsen 1965
2,41 Henning Braten 1982
2,41  Sondre Wikshaland 2004
2,40 Magnus Eide Gotfredsen 2005
2,39  Olav Hallanger 1963
2,39  Leif Haugen 1967
2,39 Thomas Torgalsen 1968
2,37 Markus Rooth 2014
2,36 Martin Ringdal 2004



Tresteg uten tillop
6,24  Noah Schibbye 2023
Kule (3 kg)
11,32 Henning Braten 1982
11,03 Markus Rooth 2014
10,24 Harald Bjersvik 1999
10,16 Sebatian Marrot 2013
10,11 Asmund Gjone-Sandnes 2023
9,95 Helge Ekeberg 1983
9,87 Qyvind Patricksson 2000
9,57  Fredrik Patricksson 2007
9,56 Mats William Marrot 2016
9,49  Karl Landet Danielsen 2025
9,47 Helge Rognerud 1987

Kule (3 kg) inne

|

11,26 Harald Bjersvik 1999
10,56 Sebastian Marrot 2013
10,53 Karl Landet Danielsen 2025
9,99 Peder Tangen 2010
9,83 Mats William Marrot 2016
9,67 Fredrik Patricksson 2007
9,67 Noah Schibbye 2023
9,37 Asmund Gjone-Sandnes 2023
9,32 Markus Rooth 2014
8,71  Petter Berg 2016
8,67 Odin Hallquist 2010

Diskos (750 g)

|

28,38 Petter Beri 2016
25,80 Sebastian Marrot 2013
25,28 Mats William Marrot 2016

24,35 Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023

22,61 Wilhelm Deinboll 2018
22,16 Noah Schibbye 2023
20,88 Sondre Rokenes 2016
20,86 Markus Rooth 2014

Slegge (3 k

I

24,82 Petter Berg 2016
21,51 Jacob Landmark Sahlin 2024

20,35 Sebastian Marrot 2013

Spyd (400 g)

51,95 Mats William Marrot 2016
39,35 Sebastian Marrot 2013
37,98 Axel Halvorsen 2013
37,42 Markus Rooth 2014

33,35 Noah Schibbie 2023

31,28 Audun Uberg-Carlsen 2023
30,97 Petter Berg 2016

6-kamp (Tyrving tabell)
5022p Markus Rooth 2014



